
Operating day
Kilcock (Opp O Keefes)

Kilcock

Summerhill (The Green)

Rathmolyon (Opp Village Inn)

Ballivor (Church)

Raharney (McHugh's)

Killucan (Opp Top Shop)

Mullingar (Opp Imperial Tobacco)

Mullingar (Petiswood Manor)

Mullingar (Opp Prospect Estate)

Mullingar (Castle St)

Mullingar (Rail Station)

dep

arr

10:30

10:32

10:43

10:50

11:05

11:16

11:21

11:34

11:34

11:35

11:40

11:48

13:30

13:32

13:43

13:50

14:05

14:16

14:21

14:34

14:34

14:35

14:40

14:48

17:10

17:12

17:23

17:30

17:45

17:56

18:01

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

115C Kilcock to Mullingar via Ballivor

Valid from 26.11.2023



Operating day
Kilcock (Opp O Keefes)

Kilcock

Summerhill (The Green)

Rathmolyon (Opp Village Inn)

Ballivor (Church)

Raharney (McHugh's)

Killucan (Opp Top Shop)

Mullingar (Opp Imperial Tobacco)

Mullingar (Petiswood Manor)

Mullingar (Opp Prospect Estate)

Mullingar (Castle St)

Mullingar (Rail Station)

dep

arr

10:30

10:32

10:43

10:50

11:05

11:16

11:21

11:34

11:34

11:35

11:40

11:48

13:30

13:32

13:43

13:50

14:05

14:16

14:21

14:34

14:34

14:35

14:40

14:48

17:10

17:12

17:23

17:30

17:45

17:56

18:01

19:15

19:17

19:28

19:35

19:50

20:01

20:06

20:19

20:19

20:20

20:25

20:33

Saturday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

115C Kilcock to Mullingar via Ballivor

Valid from 26.11.2023



Operating day
Kilcock (Opp O Keefes)

Kilcock

Summerhill (The Green)

Rathmolyon (Opp Village Inn)

Ballivor (Church)

Raharney (McHugh's)

Killucan (Opp Top Shop)

Mullingar (Opp Imperial Tobacco)

Mullingar (Petiswood Manor)

Mullingar (Opp Prospect Estate)

Mullingar (Castle St)

Mullingar (Rail Station)

dep

arr

11:30

11:32

11:43

11:50

12:05

12:16

12:21

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:40

12:48

16:30

16:32

16:43

16:50

17:05

17:16

17:21

17:34

17:34

17:35

17:40

17:48

19:30

19:32

19:43

19:50

20:05

20:16

20:21

20:34

20:34

20:35

20:40

20:48

Sundays and Public Holidays

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

115C Kilcock to Mullingar via Ballivor

Valid from 26.11.2023



Operating day
Mullingar (Rail Station)

Mullingar (Austin Friar St)

Mullingar (Prospect Estate)

Mullingar (Opp Pettiswood Manor)

Mullingar (Imperial Tobacco)

Killucan (Top Shop)

Raharney (Opp McHughs)

Ballivor (Opp Church)

Rathmolyon (Village Inn)

Summerhill (Opp Watsons)

Summerhill (Fisk Cars)

Kilcock

Kilcock (The Square)

Kilcock (Millerstown)

Maynooth (University)

Old Greenfield

Lucan (Opp Spa Hotel)

Liffey Valley (Opp Shopping Centre)

Kennelsfort Road

Dublin (Heuston Station)

Dublin (Bachelors Walk)

CHQ

dep

arr

06:00

06:03

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:20

06:25

06:35

06:49

06:55

06:57

07:09

07:12

07:13

07:20

D 07:25

D 07:33

D 07:37

D 07:39

D 07:45

D 07:55

08:00

12:10

12:16

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:36

12:41

12:51

13:05

13:11

13:13

13:23

13:24

15:10

15:18

15:22

15:24

15:26

15:39

15:44

15:54

16:08

16:14

16:16

16:26

16:27

18:10

18:15

18:24

18:38

18:44

18:46

18:56

18:57

Monday - Friday

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

115C Mullingar to Kilcock via Ballivor

Valid from 26.11.2023



Operating day
Mullingar (Rail Station)

Mullingar (Austin Friar St)

Mullingar (Prospect Estate)

Mullingar (Opp Pettiswood Manor)

Mullingar (Imperial Tobacco)

Killucan (Top Shop)

Raharney (Opp McHughs)

Ballivor (Opp Church)

Rathmolyon (Village Inn)

Summerhill (Opp Watsons)

Summerhill (Fisk Cars)

Kilcock

Kilcock (The Square)

Kilcock (Millerstown)

Maynooth (University)

Old Greenfield

Lucan (Opp Spa Hotel)

Liffey Valley (Opp Shopping Centre)

Kennelsfort Road

Dublin (Heuston Station)

Dublin (Bachelors Walk)

CHQ

dep

arr

06:10

06:13

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:30

06:35

06:45

06:59

07:05

07:07

07:19

07:22

07:23

07:30

D 07:35

D 07:43

D 07:47

D 07:49

D 07:55

D 08:05

08:10

12:10

12:16

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:36

12:41

12:51

13:05

13:11

13:13

13:23

13:24

15:10

15:18

15:22

15:24

15:26

15:39

15:44

15:54

16:08

16:14

16:16

16:26

16:27

18:10

18:15

18:24

18:38

18:44

18:46

18:56

18:57

Saturday

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

115C Mullingar to Kilcock via Ballivor

Valid from 26.11.2023



Operating day
Mullingar (Rail Station)

Mullingar (Austin Friar St)

Mullingar (Prospect Estate)

Mullingar (Opp Pettiswood Manor)

Mullingar (Imperial Tobacco)

Killucan (Top Shop)

Raharney (Opp McHughs)

Ballivor (Opp Church)

Rathmolyon (Village Inn)

Summerhill (Opp Watsons)

Summerhill (Fisk Cars)

Kilcock

Kilcock (The Square)

Kilcock (Millerstown)

Maynooth (University)

Old Greenfield

Lucan (Opp Spa Hotel)

Liffey Valley (Opp Shopping Centre)

Kennelsfort Road

Dublin (Heuston Station)

Dublin (Bachelors Walk)

CHQ

dep

arr

10:10

10:13

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:30

10:35

10:44

10:58

11:04

11:06

11:16

11:17

13:10

13:19

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:38

13:43

13:52

14:06

14:12

14:14

14:24

14:25

18:10

18:16

18:20

18:22

18:23

18:35

18:40

18:49

19:03

19:09

19:11

19:21

19:22

Sundays and Public Holidays

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

115C Mullingar to Kilcock via Ballivor

Valid from 26.11.2023


